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Women in Rail Panel 

Featuring: 

Kirsten Bowen, PE 

Teresa M. Muti  

Megan McClory 
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One (1) Continuing Professional Development (CPD) Hour to be awarded to the following attendees: 

 

Sizan Ava sava@dlz.com 

Daveda Bencs dbencs@gcrta.org 

Helen Black hblack@gcrta.org 

Bud Braughton bbraughton@hntb.com 

Jeff Broadwater jbroadwater@mbakerintl.com 

Gabrielle Capone gcapone@qcigroup.com 

Amilyn Cedergreen acedergreen@yahoo.com 

Bertha  Crawford  Bcrawford1953@yahoo.com 

Ryan Duffett ryan.duffett@wsp.com 

Betty Dukes bdukes@kmjmland.com 

Tori Eldridge Tori.Eldridge@hdrinc.com 

Anthony Ewers aewers@qcigroup.com 

maribeth feke mfeke@gcrta.org 

Tom Flask TFlask@LJBinc.com 

Cindy Greenwald cgreenwald@gcrta.org 

Bryce Haase bhaase@osborn-eng.com 

Aaron Hale ahale@gcrta.org 

Andrea Hamre ahamre@gmail.com 

Jeff hill jeffrey.hill@wsp.com 

Derek Johnson derek.johnson@mbakerintl.com 

Melanie Johnson mjohnson@quandel.com 

Alexis Jones alexis.jones@gcrta.org 

Shelley Kiwala skiwala@osborn-eng.com 

Sarah Lee sarlee@hntb.com 

Nancy Lyon-Stadler Nancy.Lyon-Stadler@wsp.com 

Julie Meyer JULIE.MEYER@DOT.OHIO.GOV 

Mark Pace mpace@qcigroup.com 

Margaret  Robinson mrobinson@qcigroup.com 



Joseph Shaffer jshaffer@gcrta.org 

Valerie Shea valerie.shea@akronmetro.org 

Ken Sislak kenneth.sislak@aecom.com 

Natalie Tyus natalie.tyus@gcrta.org 

Jason Watson jmwatson@manniksmithgroup.com    

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


